
Date Day Time Topic Speaker Moderator

25/2/2021 Thu 10:00 AM Basics of toxicology Dr Ismaniza Helmi Basri

2/3/2021 Tue 3:00 PM Identification, classification and SDS of chemicals Dr Ismaniza Helmi Basri

4/3/2021 Thu 10:00 AM Quick Win Kaizen #1 TBC Helmi Basri

4/3/2021 Thu 3:00 PM Quick Win Kaizen #2 TBC Helmi Basri

5/3/2021 Fri 10:00 AM Exposure monitoring Dr Ismaniza Helmi Basri

9/3/2021 Tue 10:00 AM Quick Win Kaizen #3 TBC Helmi Basri

9/3/2021 Tue 3:00 PM Engineering control (ventilation) Dr Ismaniza Helmi Basri

16/3/2021 Tue 10:00 AM Personal Protective Equipment Dr Ismaniza Helmi Basri

23/3/2021 Tue 10:00 AM Industry 4.0 #1 Dr Cheng Helmi Basri TE

25/3/2021 Thu 3:00 PM Industry 4.0 #3 Dr Cheng Helmi Basri

30/3/2021 Tue 10:00 AM Industry 4.0 #4 Dr Cheng Helmi Basri

2/4/2021 Fri 10:00 AM Ergonomics and Manual Handling at theWorkplace DOSH Helmi Basri
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8/4/2021 Thu 3:00 PM Compliance to Regulations Under OSHA 1994 DOSH Helmi Basri

9/4/2021 Fri 10:00 AM
Compliance to Factories and Machinery Act 1967 and 

Regulations
DOSH Helmi Basri



Tentative


